KDRAA3L2EO1

KDR, 480V, 5 HP /5 1/2 HP, 7.6 Motor Amps,
8.2 Max Amps, 3 Phase, Type 1, Line Inductor,
3% Impedance. UL Listed.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

SKU: KDRAA3L2EOQL. Categories: Input, Line

Reactor, KDR.

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Voltage
Hertz (Hz)
Horsepower (HP)
kVAR

Phase

Max Amps

UL

Enclosure Type
Watts Loss

RoHS Indicator

Dimensions

Weight

Contact TCI for more information or to place an order:

800-824-8282 | sales@transcoil.com | transcoil.com
W132 N10611 Grant Drive, Germantown, WI 53022

480
50/60

5.5

3

8.2

UL Listed
Type 1
48.8

Compliant

Height: 12.25in
Width: 12.5in
Depth: 6.75 in

13.4 Ibs
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